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ACADEMIC CALENDER : 2020 -2021 (EVEN SEMESTER) - UG & PG (FINAL SEM) - 14.12.2020

Activity No. of Common to All Thursday 4-Feb-21
Day Date Wkg. UG & PG Programmaes

(tor all Dept) Days (Except I Year) Friday 5-Feb-21
Monday 14-Dec-20 1 Commenr.?:::aof Bl |saturday 6-Feb-21
Tuesday 15-Dec-20 2 Sunday 7-Feb-21
Wednesday | 16-Dec-20 3 Monday 8-Feb-21
Thursday 17-Dec-20 4 Tuesday 9-Feb-21 HOLIDAY
Friday 18-Dec-20 5 Wednesday | 10-Febh-21 UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS
Saturday 19-Dec-20 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY Thursday 11-Feb-21 NOV/DEC - 2020
Monday 21-Dec-20 6 Saturday 13-Feb-21
Tuesday 22-Dec-20 7 Sunday 14-Feb-21
Wednesday | 23-Dec-20 8 Monday 15-Feb-21
Thursday 24-Dec-20 9 Tuesday 16-Feb-21
Friday 25-Dec-20 OLIDA OLIDA Wednesday | 17-Feb-21
Saturday 26-Dec-20 DLIDA OLIDA Thursday 18-Feb-21 30
Sunday 27-Dec-20 OLIDA OLIDA Friday 19-Feb-21 31
Monday 28-Dec-20 10 Saturday 20-Feb-21 32 Friday TT
Tuesday 29-Dec-20 i | Sunday 21-Feb-21 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY
Wednesday | 30-Dec-20 12 ) Maonday 22-Feb-21 33
Thursday 31-Dec-20 : 13 DMP 0 Tuesday 23-Feb-21 34
Friday 1-Jan-21 OLIDA OLIDA Wednesday | 24-Feb-21 35
Saturday 2-Jan-21 OLIDA OLIDA Thursday 25-Feb-21 36
Sunday 3-lan-21 OLIDA OLIDA Friday 26-Feb-21 37
Monday 4-Jan-21 14 Saturday 27-Feb-21 38 Tuesday TT
Tuesday 5-Jan-21 15 Sunday 28-Feb-21 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Wednesday | 6-Jan-21 16 Monday 1-Mar-21
Thursday 7-Jan-21 17 Tuesday 2-Mar-21
Friday 8-Jan-21 18 Wednesday | 3-Mar-21 41
Saturday 9-Jan-21 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY Thursday 4-Mar-21 42
Sunday 10-Jan-21 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY Friday 5-Mar-21 43
Monday 11-Jan-21 19 Saturday 6-Mar-21 44 Wednesday TT
Tuesday 12-Jan-21 20 Sunday 7-Mar-21 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY
Wednesday | 13-Jan-21 21 |  ProjectReview - Monday 8-Mar-21 : 45
Thursday 14-Jan-21 OLIDA OLIDAY - Pongs Tuesday 9-Mar-21 46 ~ Project Review -1
Friday 15-Jan-21 OLIDA OLIDAY - Ponga Wednesday | 10-Mar-21 47
Saturday 16-Jan-21 OLIDA OLIDAY - Ponga Thursday 11-Mar-21 48
Sunday 17-Jan-21 OLIDA OLIDA Friday 12-Mar-21 49
Monday 18-lan-21 22 Saturday 13-Mar-21 50 Friday TT
Tuesday 19-Jan-21 23 Sunday 14-Mar-21 [ elElTN H HOLIDAY
Wednesday | 20-Jan-21 24 Monday 15-Mar-21 51
Thursday 21-Jan-21 25 Tuesday 16-Mar-21 52
Friday 22-Jan-21 26 p COMBP Of Wednesday | 17-Mar-21 53
Saturday 23-Jan-21 OLIDA OLIDA Thursday 18-Mar-21 54 | OMVIP CN
Sunday 24-Jan-21 OLIDA OLIDA Friday 19-Mar-21 55
Monday 25-Jan-21 27 Saturday 20-Mar-21 56 Monday TT
Tuesday 26-Jan-21 OLIDA OLIDAY - Republic Da Sunday 21-Mar-21 [ TelEl T H HOLIDAY
Wednesday | 27-Jan-21 28 Monday 22-Mar-21 57 7
Thursday 28-Jan-21 OLIDA DLIDA aipoosa Tuesday 23-Mar-21 58
Friday 29-Jan-21 29 Wednesday | 24-Mar-21 59
Saturday 30-Jan-21 OLIDA OLIDA Thursday 25-Mar-21 60
Sunday 31-Jan-21 OLIDA OLIDA Friday 26-Mar-21 61
Monday 1-Feb-21 HOLIDAY Saturday 27-Mar-21 62 Tuesday TT
Tuesday 2-Feb-21 UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS Sunday 28-Mar-21 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY
Wednesday | 3-Feb-21 NOV/DEC- 2020 Monday | 29-Mar-21 63
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Tuesday 30-Mar-21 64
Wednesday | 31-Mar-21 65
Thursday 1-Apr-21 66
Friday 2-Apr-21 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY - Good Friday
Sunday 4-Apr-21 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY
- VUNIT - COMPLETION
Monday 5-Apr-21 T ; i
Tuesday 6-Apr-21
Wednesday | 7-Apr-21 70
Thursday 8-Apr-21 71 Project Review il
Friday 9-Apr-21 72
Saturday 10-Apr-21 Thursday TT
Sunday 11-Apr-21 HOLIDAY
Monday 12-Apr-21
AS PER VVCET
OPENING DAY 14.12.2020
LAST WORKING DAY 12.04.2021
TOTAL WORKING DAYS 74
TOTAL HRS WORKED 592
AS PER ANNA UNIVERSITY
OPENING DAY 14.12.2020
LAST WORKING DAY 12.04.2021
TOTAL WORKING DAYS 74
TOTAL HRS WORKED 592

~~ ~ PRINCIPAL
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